
Amity School District 4J
4J Yamhill County School Dist Amity, OR  97101

100Fund General Fund
1,475,770 1,543,7671111 0.00 1,600,000 0.00 1,600,000 1,600,0001,505,000 0.00Current Years Taxes

55,244 57,8021112 0.00 60,000 0.00 60,000 60,00060,000 0.00Prior Years Taxes
28 751113 0.00 100 0.00 100 10025 0.00County Tax Sales for Back Taxes
21 411190 0.00 500 0.00 500 50050 0.00Tax Interest

271 01312 0.00 0 0.00 0 00 0.00Tuition from Other Districts within the State
10,610 18,6911510 0.00 30,000 0.00 30,000 30,00020,000 0.00Interest on Investments
16,771 14,0051710 0.00 15,000 0.00 15,000 15,00018,000 0.00Admissions
30,768 30,5371740 0.00 35,000 0.00 35,000 35,00035,000 0.00Fees

9,770 9,6501910 0.00 11,000 0.00 11,000 11,00011,000 0.00Rentals
300 27,9401920 0.00 1,500 0.00 1,500 1,5001,500 0.00Contributions & Donations from Private Sources
500 01941 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,000 1,0001,000 0.00Services Provided Other Districts within the State

39 29,4341960 0.00 5,000 0.00 5,000 5,0005,000 0.00Recovery of Prior Years Expenditures
18,940 22,9701990 0.00 25,000 0.00 25,000 25,00025,000 0.00Miscellaneous

744 6791994 0.00 600 0.00 600 600600 0.00Fingerprint Revenue
1000 1,619,776 1,755,591 1,682,175 0.00 1,784,700 0.00 1,784,700 1,784,7000.00

1,105 8262101 0.00 1,000 0.00 1,000 1,0001,000 0.00County School Funds
80,393 43,6282102 0.00 107,725 0.00 107,725 107,72572,334 0.00General Education Service District

1,990 6082199 0.00 2,000 0.00 2,000 2,0002,000 0.00Other Intermediate Sources
5,280 7,2382200 0.00 2,318 0.00 2,318 2,3181,958 0.00Restricted Revenue

2000 88,768 52,300 77,292 0.00 113,043 0.00 113,043 113,0430.00
6,074,042 6,157,2703101 0.00 6,773,449 0.00 6,773,449 6,773,4496,254,114 0.00State School Fund - General Support

109,440 110,5813103 0.00 83,483 0.00 83,483 83,483106,074 0.00Common School Fund
88,270 89,1633199 0.00 90,000 0.00 90,000 90,000412,580 0.00Other Unrestricted Grants-in-aid

0 3783299 0.00 1,800 0.00 1,800 1,8000 0.00Other Restricted Grants-in-aid
3000 6,271,752 6,357,392 6,772,768 0.00 6,948,732 0.00 6,948,732 6,948,7320.00

5 04801 0.00 5 0.00 5 55 0.00Federal Forest Fees
4000 5 0 5 0.00 5 0.00 5 50.00

0 05300 0.00 200 0.00 200 2000 0.00Sale of or Compensation for Loss of Fixed Assets
800,679 683,2635400 0.00 900,000 0.00 900,000 900,000695,220 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 800,679 683,263 695,220 0.00 900,200 0.00 900,200 900,2000.00

100Total Fund 8,780,980 8,848,546 9,227,460 0.00 9,746,680 0.00 9,746,680 9,746,6800.00General Fund
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200Fund Special Revenue Funds
11,298 3,9634500 0.00 22,000 0.00 22,000 22,00022,000 0.00Restricted Rev from the Fed Gov thru the State 

135,170 127,8394508 0.00 240,000 0.00 240,000 240,000240,000 0.00IDEA Revenue
2,621 2,7964510 0.00 11,000 0.00 11,000 11,00011,000 0.00IDEA Sub Grant

0 04700 0.00 2,000 0.00 2,000 2,0002,000 0.00Grants-in-Aid from the Federal Government
4000 149,089 134,598 275,000 0.00 275,000 0.00 275,000 275,0000.00

200Total Fund 149,089 134,598 275,000 0.00 275,000 0.00 275,000 275,0000.00Special Revenue Funds

Resources Report

Actuals 2015-16 Actuals 2016-17 Adopted 2017-18 FTE 1718 Proposed 2018-19 1819 FTE Approved 2018-19 Adopted 2018-19FTE 1819

Report: rptORBudgetDevelopmentRevenue 2017.4.12Printed: 07/10/2018 8:33:44 AM Page: 2



201Fund Title I
120,278 152,5004501 0.00 225,000 0.00 225,000 225,000225,000 0.00Title I Grant

4000 120,278 152,500 225,000 0.00 225,000 0.00 225,000 225,0000.00

201Total Fund 120,278 152,500 225,000 0.00 225,000 0.00 225,000 225,0000.00Title I
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204Fund Misc. Federal Funds
0 04500 0.00 148,000 0.00 148,000 148,000148,000 0.00Restricted Rev from the Fed Gov thru the State 

27,982 40,5904512 0.00 70,000 0.00 70,000 70,00070,000 0.00Title IIA
0 04530 0.00 15,000 0.00 15,000 15,0000 0.00Title IV Drug Free Schools Grant
0 04703 0.00 10,000 0.00 10,000 10,00010,000 0.00Title IIIa ELL NCLB

1,066 2,8644704 0.00 4,000 0.00 4,000 4,0004,000 0.00Grants-In-Aid Fm the Fed Govt Thru Other Itermed.
4000 29,048 43,454 232,000 0.00 247,000 0.00 247,000 247,0000.00

204Total Fund 29,048 43,454 232,000 0.00 247,000 0.00 247,000 247,0000.00Misc. Federal Funds
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205Fund Misc. State Funds
0 01940 0.00 79,700 0.00 79,700 79,70079,600 0.00Services Provided Other Local Education Agencies
0 01990 0.00 5,000 0.00 5,000 5,0005,000 0.00Miscellaneous

1000 0 0 84,600 0.00 84,700 0.00 84,700 84,7000.00
5,748 4,3403299 0.00 266,000 0.00 266,000 266,000261,000 0.00Other Restricted Grants-in-aid

3000 5,748 4,340 261,000 0.00 266,000 0.00 266,000 266,0000.00
1,841 2,1755400 0.00 0 0.00 0 00 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 1,841 2,175 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 00.00

205Total Fund 7,589 6,515 345,600 0.00 350,700 0.00 350,700 350,7000.00Misc. State Funds
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250Fund Community Service Fund
8,657 12,8101801 0.00 21,000 0.00 21,000 21,00021,000 0.00After School Child Care

1000 8,657 12,810 21,000 0.00 21,000 0.00 21,000 21,0000.00
9,209 12,6345400 0.00 27,000 0.00 27,000 27,00016,500 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 9,209 12,634 16,500 0.00 27,000 0.00 27,000 27,0000.00

250Total Fund 17,866 25,444 37,500 0.00 48,000 0.00 48,000 48,0000.00Community Service Fund
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270Fund Student Body Funds
259,549 242,9101760 0.00 290,000 0.00 290,000 290,000280,000 0.00Club Fund Raising

1000 259,549 242,910 280,000 0.00 290,000 0.00 290,000 290,0000.00
157,043 174,2565400 0.00 200,000 0.00 200,000 200,000190,000 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 157,043 174,256 190,000 0.00 200,000 0.00 200,000 200,0000.00

270Total Fund 416,592 417,166 470,000 0.00 490,000 0.00 490,000 490,0000.00Student Body Funds
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280Fund Food Service Fund
5 201510 0.00 75 0.00 75 7575 0.00Interest on Investments

1,907 2,0531611 0.00 5,000 0.00 5,000 5,0005,000 0.00Daily Sales - Breakfast
44,886 37,5791612 0.00 85,000 0.00 85,000 85,00085,000 0.00Daily Sales - Lunch

3,406 3,8521620 0.00 10,000 0.00 10,000 10,00010,000 0.00Daily Sales - Non reimbursable Program
2,343 01630 0.00 10,000 0.00 10,000 10,0004,000 0.00Special Functions

0 01990 0.00 0 0.00 0 01,250 0.00Miscellaneous
1000 52,547 43,504 105,325 0.00 110,075 0.00 110,075 110,0750.00

2,571 2,3993102 0.00 3,500 0.00 3,500 3,5003,500 0.00State School Fund - School Lunch Match
1,947 3,8613299 0.00 40,000 0.00 40,000 40,00040,000 0.00Other Restricted Grants-in-aid

3000 4,518 6,260 43,500 0.00 43,500 0.00 43,500 43,5000.00
184,451 165,4414505 0.00 210,000 0.00 210,000 210,000200,000 0.00School Lunch Program Revenue

19,085 19,3354910 0.00 20,000 0.00 20,000 20,00020,000 0.00USDA Commodities
4000 203,536 184,776 220,000 0.00 230,000 0.00 230,000 230,0000.00

30,000 70,0005201 0.00 40,000 0.00 40,000 40,00040,000 0.00Transfer from General Fund
1,715 5,7985400 0.00 15,000 0.00 15,000 15,00010,000 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 31,715 75,798 50,000 0.00 55,000 0.00 55,000 55,0000.00

280Total Fund 292,316 310,338 418,825 0.00 438,575 0.00 438,575 438,5750.00Food Service Fund
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292Fund Vehicle Replacement Fund
26,482 26,4823222 0.00 23,782 0.00 23,782 23,78223,782 0.00State School Fund Transporation Equipment

3000 26,482 26,482 23,782 0.00 23,782 0.00 23,782 23,7820.00
0 05100 0.00 75,000 0.00 75,000 75,0000 0.00Long Term Debt Financing Sources

10,000 25,0005201 0.00 25,000 0.00 25,000 25,00025,000 0.00Transfer from General Fund
27,061 14,5295400 0.00 116,977 0.00 116,977 116,97729,603 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 37,061 39,529 54,603 0.00 216,977 0.00 216,977 216,9770.00

292Total Fund 63,543 66,011 78,385 0.00 240,759 0.00 240,759 240,7590.00Vehicle Replacement Fund
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293Fund Technology Replacement Fund
37,322 42,0261992 0.00 57,000 0.00 57,000 57,00035,721 0.00E-Rate Revenue

1000 37,322 42,026 35,721 0.00 57,000 0.00 57,000 57,0000.00
10,000 05201 0.00 10,000 0.00 10,000 10,00010,000 0.00Transfer from General Fund
94,812 125,6505400 0.00 252,811 0.00 252,811 252,811158,947 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 104,812 125,650 168,947 0.00 262,811 0.00 262,811 262,8110.00

293Total Fund 142,134 167,676 204,668 0.00 319,811 0.00 319,811 319,8110.00Technology Replacement
Fund
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298Fund Unemployment Fund
792 1,3551510 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500 2,5001,560 0.00Interest on Investments

1000 792 1,355 1,560 0.00 2,500 0.00 2,500 2,5000.00
124,752 125,3285400 0.00 112,910 0.00 112,910 112,910120,100 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 124,752 125,328 120,100 0.00 112,910 0.00 112,910 112,9100.00

298Total Fund 125,544 126,683 121,660 0.00 115,410 0.00 115,410 115,4100.00Unemployment Fund
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299Fund Scholarship Funds
78 1141510 0.00 500 0.00 500 500500 0.00Interest on Investments

5,110 01920 0.00 0 0.00 0 00 0.00Contributions & Donations from Private Sources
1000 5,188 114 500 0.00 500 0.00 500 5000.00

72,314 72,8025400 0.00 66,910 0.00 66,910 66,91069,170 0.00Beginning Fund Balance
5000 72,314 72,802 69,170 0.00 66,910 0.00 66,910 66,9100.00

299Total Fund 77,502 72,916 69,670 0.00 67,410 0.00 67,410 67,4100.00Scholarship Funds
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300Fund Bonded Debt Service Fund
526,010 556,3251111 0.00 561,848 0.00 561,848 561,848548,263 0.00Current Years Taxes

22,859 21,7711112 0.00 18,000 0.00 18,000 18,00018,000 0.00Prior Years Taxes
8 141190 0.00 2,104 0.00 2,104 2,1040 0.00Tax Interest

1,791 3,2541510 0.00 4,000 0.00 4,000 4,0003,200 0.00Interest on Investments
1000 550,668 581,364 569,463 0.00 585,952 0.00 585,952 585,9520.00

44,781 33,8945400 0.00 32,925 0.00 32,925 32,92529,115 0.00Beginning Fund Balance
5000 44,781 33,894 29,115 0.00 32,925 0.00 32,925 32,9250.00

300Total Fund 595,449 615,258 598,578 0.00 618,877 0.00 618,877 618,8770.00Bonded Debt Service
Fund
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302Fund Pension Bond Fund
2,592 6,3581510 0.00 12,000 0.00 12,000 12,0005,000 0.00Interest on Investments

706,416 618,9171970 0.00 600,000 0.00 600,000 600,000600,000 0.00Services Provided other Funds
1000 709,008 625,275 605,000 0.00 612,000 0.00 612,000 612,0000.00

0 03900 0.00 62,500 0.00 62,500 62,5000 0.00Revenue for/on Behalf of the District
3000 0 0 0 0.00 62,500 0.00 62,500 62,5000.00

445,084 581,8775400 0.00 512,855 0.00 512,855 512,855648,036 0.00Beginning Fund Balance
5000 445,084 581,877 648,036 0.00 512,855 0.00 512,855 512,8550.00

302Total Fund 1,154,092 1,207,152 1,253,036 0.00 1,187,355 0.00 1,187,355 1,187,3550.00Pension Bond Fund
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430Fund Capital Improvement Fund
879 6,5661510 0.00 9,200 0.00 9,200 9,2005,000 0.00Interest on Investments

5,536 01960 0.00 0 0.00 0 00 0.00Recovery of Prior Years Expenditures
26,403 16,1971990 0.00 20,000 0.00 20,000 20,0000 0.00Miscellaneous

1000 32,818 22,763 5,000 0.00 29,200 0.00 29,200 29,2000.00
650,000 05100 0.00 0 0.00 0 00 0.00Long Term Debt Financing Sources

45,000 10,0005201 0.00 35,000 0.00 35,000 35,00035,000 0.00Transfer from General Fund
137,948 738,8975400 0.00 283,000 0.00 283,000 283,000770,056 0.00Beginning Fund Balance

5000 832,948 748,897 805,056 0.00 318,000 0.00 318,000 318,0000.00

430Total Fund 865,766 771,660 810,056 0.00 347,200 0.00 347,200 347,2000.00Capital Improvement Fund
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Grand Totals: 12,837,788 12,965,917 14,367,438 0.00 14,717,777 0.00 14,717,777 14,717,7770.00


